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European Archery Indoor Championships 2015

Recurve Junior Women Team

world archery
europe

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName

No

RR Score

Rank

1/4 1/2

Finals

1

ITA - ltaly

RUS - Russian Federation

POL - Poland

UKR - Ukraine

BLR - Belarus

BUL - Bulgaria

3A
3B
3C

1A
1B
1C

aA
4B
4c

2A
2B
2C

5A
5B
5C

6A
6B
6C

ANDREOLI Tatiana
GIACCHERI Tanya
SPERA Loredana

DAMBAEVA Zhibzema
DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuyana
MYLNIKOVA Valeria

ZYZANSKA Sylwia
FARASIEWICZ Karolina
SMIALKOWSKA Magdalena

NOVITSKA Sofiia
HNYP Solomiya
TRAPEZNIKOVA Solomiya

KRUPKO Darya
KURATNIK Aliaksandra
SHVETS Nadzeya

DANAILOVA Dobromira
ATANASOVA Yordanka
NEDYALKOVA Nikol

1705

1722

1658

1717

1658

1608

/03

/01

/04

/02

/05

/06

_Bye_

.Bye.

0 (161)

0 (159)
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